

UPS Replacement Battery Cartridge Kit for select Tripp Lite SmartOnline UPS

MODEL NUMBER: RBC9-192



Highlights

- Tripp Lite-certified premium battery cartridge
- Pre-assembled and wired battery kit offers simple installation
- Rugged leak-proof construction
- Maintenance free
- Wide operating temperature range

Description

Tripp Lite's premium UPS replacement battery cartridges breathe new life into UPS systems suffering from expired or weak internal batteries. Each replacement battery cartridge is carefully screened and certified to meet or exceed original specifications, and ships ready for installation into your UPS system. Reusable packaging holds expired batteries for recycling center delivery. See Tripp Lite's UPS replacement battery web page to confirm compatibility and quantity required.

COMPATIBLE WITH TRIPP LITE SU5000RT4U, SU6000RT4U and SU8000RT4U (See the Tripp Lite RBC selector guide to verify compatibility with your UPS)

Features

- Restores UPS runtime performance to original specifications
- Comes pre-assembled and ready for installation
- Reusable packaging holds expired batteries for recycling center delivery

Specifications

BATTERY		
DC System Voltage (VDC)	192	
Included Battery Set	Two pre-wired and assembled 8-battery string replacement battery cartridges	
PHYSICAL		
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	7 x 11.9 x 28.3 (2x)	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	17.8 x 30.2 x 71.9 (2x)	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	100	



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234
www.tripplite.com

Shipping Weight (kg)	45	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	2.7 x 8.1 x 24.3 (2x)	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm)	6.8 x 21 x 61 (2x)	
Unit Weight (lbs.)	96	
Unit Weight (kg)	43.2	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (U.S. & Canada)	18-month limited warranty	
Product Warranty Period (International)	1-year limited warranty	
Product Warranty Period (Mexico)	1-year limited warranty	
Product Warranty Period (Puerto Rico)	1-year limited warranty	

© 2014 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the sole property of their respective owners. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Photos may differ slightly from final products.